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April 29-30, 2022 @ Good Bull Ranch in Spring Branch

School Year 21-22

Dear Prospective Community Sponsor,

In today’s world, people rely on great leaders to forge new paths. Whether it is as a public servant
or as the head of a family, our world relies on people with the knowledge and skill to lead. For
more than 90 years, FFA has provided solid leadership initiatives that prepare its members for the
challenges presented by an ever-changing world.

As we look back on our history of success, we also look to the future and our constant
commitment to do more.

We would like to ask you to join us in this commitment during our only fundraiser. With your
help, we will be able to provide scholarships to seniors who had an impact or were impacted by
the FFA program and provide supplies and goods to the FFA classes and teachers as needed to
stay on the leading edge of learning.

Your contribution will make a positive difference not only to our members, but to all those in our
community who care about the development of young people and to the future of agriculture and
agricultural education.

Through FFA, students never have to settle for an “average” life. With the support and
commitment of organizations like yours, we can ensure our community will continue to hold true
to American ideals and our future leaders will continue to strive for excellence.

We will have live entertainment again this year in a private setting for the FFA community and
partners. It will be held at the Good Bull Ranch in Spring Branch and this year Casey Donahew
will be the headliner with Shay Domann opening for him. The event is April 29-30, with the
concert wrapping everything up from 7:45 pm -11:30 pm on Saturday night.

We look forward to seeing all our returning and new guests! Please review additional information
on our flyer.

For more information about this event, please contact Eric Bernal, Fernando Moreno, or Brad
Howell.

Eric Bernal — 210-303-7134 — eric.b@parrishtx.com — Shoot & BBQ Information
Fernando Moreno — 210-325-1897 — f7/02m@hotmail.com — BBQ Cook Off Information
Brad Howell — 432-634-9439 — bdhowell07 @icloud.com — General Information

Richard Swidel — 978-494-3813 - svagboosterclub@gmail.com — Treasurer
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We hope we can count on your support!!

Respectfully,

*2021-2022 Smithson Valley Booster Club Officers*

Executive Board:

President Brad Howell 432-634-9439

1% Vice President Neil Dorsey 210-393-1883
2" Vice President Brandon Heffington 512-496-0417

Richard Swidel 978-494-3813

Secretary Sarah Permenter 210-563-6432

Reporter Elizabeth Schaeferkoeter 210-685-9905

Parliamentarian Jennifer Todd 210-818-6350

bdhowell07@hotmail.com

neildorsey1975@yahoo.com

bheffington@irmtx.com

svagboosterclub@gmail.com

sara.permenter(@comalisd.org

elizabethhavens@yahoo.com

ricejm@hotmail.com

ryanshan(@gvtc.com

jesse@platinumhomestx.com

Directors:

Shanna Dreibrodt 830-832-8229
Jesse Piggott 210-416-5283
Katie Ramsey 208-794-8171
Alex Broyles 210-219-9196
Kim Engquist 210-275-3204

Laine Fichter

210-416-5081

Assistant Directors: David Smith, Coy Armstrong,

Shooting Team Coaches:

Derick Swanson 210-667-0813

Chad Schaeferkoeter 210-274-0276

kramsey2002@gmail.com

alex@g2concrete.com

kim.engquist@yahoo.com

laine.fichter@yahoo.com

erick.swanson@comalisd.org

cschaeferkoeter@gmail.com
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